
PERFORMANZE TERM DATES 2025-26 

 

All dates are inclusive of the start and end dates.  We often start and end terms on Mondays to make 
sure that the Monday group has an equal share of classes (to compensate for Bank Holidays). There 
are 33 weeks of lessons in each academic year as described in our pricing.   

 

AUTUMN 25 

 Fri 5th Sept – Mon 20th Oct 

 Mon 3rd Nov – Sat 6th Dec 

 

Important dates in this term/ notes: 

 3rd Nov – please note this is an inset day BUT as we will be at the John Hampden Hall 
this year we will be continuing with dance on this date 

 Thurs 27th Nov, Fri 28th  Nov, Sat 29th Nov and Mon 1st Dec– Watch week (timings will 
change – email will go out) 

 Sat 6th Dec – Watlington Parade and party (timings will change – email will go out) 

  

SPRING 26 

 Thurs 8th Jan – Mon 9th Feb 

 Mon 23rd Feb – Sat 28th Mar 

  

Important dates in this term: 

 Sat 21st Mar – UKA dance exams 

  

SUMMER 26 

 Mon 13th Apr – Mon 18th May (please be aware there is a BH on Mon 4th May – we will be 
closed due to the Chalgrove May Day) 

 Mon 1st Jun – Sat 11th July 

  

Important dates in this term: 

 Sunday 28th June – Kenton theatre 

 

 


